Elektrische Lokomotiven 3324, 3327, 8324 und 8327 (HAMO)

Schaltbild fur 3324




OO ~NOOILPA~WNEPE

Art. 8327

Lokomotiv-Aufbau (komplett)
Lichtkorper

Lichtkorper

Abdeckung
Scherenstromabnehmer
Zylinderblechschraube
Zylinderschraube
Treibgestell

Beisatzrad
Lagerbolzen

Zahnrad
Treibachsenteil
Haftreifen

Treibrad mit Haftreifen
Feldmagnet

Anker

Motorschild
Zylinderschraube
Burstenpaar
UKW-Drossel

Trager

Umschalter
Lampensockel
Lotfahne

Gluhlampe

Drehgestell (komplett)
Zylinderansatzschraube
Stltzblech
Linsensenkschraube
Drehgestellrahmen
Puffer

Kupplung
Zylinderschraube
Drehgestellrahmen (mit Puffer)
Schleifer

Senkschraube
Lotstltzpunkt

Diode
Austauschkupplung

Z36/8

Z30
227

D14

D14

248820
245600
245560
245610
215000
785870
785280
247660
237940
231840
231850
225940
7153

221820
235690
231440
231350
785120
601460
600910
245500
201470
475030
475040
600100
227270
753510
214620
786190
245550
761470
701560
785050
245510
227310
756100
221790
600890
704170



