

Art. 8327

1	Lokomotiv-Aufbau (komplett)			248820
2	Lichtkörper			245600
3	Lichtkörper			245560
4	Abdeckung			245610
5	Scherenstromabnehmer			215000
6	Zylinderblechschraube			785870
7	Zylinderschraube			785280
8	Treibgestell			247660
9	Beisatzrad	Z36/8		237940
10	Lagerbolzen			231840
11	Zahnrad	Z30		231850
12	Treibachsenteil	Z27	D14	
13	Haftreifen			7153
14	Treibrad mit Haftreifen		D14	221820
15	Feldmagnet			235690
16	Anker			231440
17	Motorschild			231350
18	Zylinderschraube			785120
19	Bürstenpaar			601460
20	UKW-Drossel			600910
21	Träger			245500
29	Umschalter			201470
30	Lampensockel			475030
31	Lötfahne			475040
32	Glühlampe			600100
33	Drehgestell (komplett)			227270
34	Zylinderansatzschraube			753510
35	Stützblech			214620
36	Linsensenkschraube			786190
37	Drehgestellrahmen			245550
38	Puffer			761470
39	Kupplung			701560
40	Zylinderschraube			785050
41	Drehgestellrahmen (mit Puffe	er)		245510
42	Schleifer			227310
43	Senkschraube			756100
	Lötstützpunkt			221790
	Diode			600890
	Austauschkupplung			704170